Product Image
4A to 30A Desktop Charger Range
Features
• Microprocessor - controlled multistage charging
• Charges all lead acid batteries
• Ability to charge batteries drained to a low voltage level
• Fully automatic charging
• Proportional charging

Stontronics Ltd
Battery Chargers
Disclaimer
Stontronics Ltd accepts no responsibility for typographical errors in the production
of this leaflet. Product specifications are subject to change without notice.
For more information please contact us:
Stontronics Ltd,
Chancerygate Business Centre, Cradock Road, Reading, Berkshire, RG2 0AH
Tel: 0118 931 1199
Fax: 0118 931 1145
Email: info@stontronics.co.uk • www.stontronics.co.uk
Stontronics Ltd is ISO 9001:2008 registered.
This range of Stontronics battery chargers are high quality UK manufactured intelligent systems. Designed for many applications
including Leisure, fire & security, medical, automotive, mobility, industrial, golf, standby or cyclic.
Part No. Current Voltage Voltage (float) Voltage (bulk) Input Voltage (or Optional)
SRE4A24 4Amp 24V 27.2V 29.0V 230Vac (110Vac )
SRE5A12 6Amp 12V 13.6V 14.5V 230Vac (110Vac )
SRE6A24 6Amp 24V 27.2V 29.0V 230Vac (110Vac )
SRE8A12 8Amp 12V 13.6V 14.5V 230Vac (110Vac )
SRE8A24 8Amp 24V 27.2V 29.0V 230Vac (110Vac )
SRE10A12 10Amp 12V 13.6V 14.5V 230Vac (110Vac )
SRE10A24 10Amp 24V 27.2V 29.0V 230Vac (110Vac )
SRE12A12 12Amp 12V 13.6V 14.5V 230Vac (110Vac )
SRE12A24 12Amp 24V 27.2V 29.0V 230Vac (110Vac )
SRE16A12 16Amp 12V 13.6V 14.5V 230Vac (110Vac )
SRE16A24 16Amp 24V 27.2V 29.0V 230Vac (110Vac )
SRE20A12 20Amp 12V 13.6V 14.5V 230Vac (110Vac )
SRE25A12 25Amp 12V 13.6V 14.5V 230Vac (110Vac )
SRE30A12                                                                                                                                              30Amp 12V 13.6V 14.5V 230Vac (110Vac )
Part Number and Output Table
Technical Specifications
Mains Input ................................................... 230Vac (110Vac optional)
Mains Input Range .............................................. 207-258Vac 44-67Hz